
1 12/22 - 1/4 01/06/25 01/10/25

2 1/5 - 1/18 01/17/25 01/24/25

3 1/19 - 2/1 02/03/25 02/07/25

4 2/2 - 2/15 02/17/25 02/21/25

5 2/16 - 3/1 03/03/25 03/07/25

6 3/2 - 3/15 03/17/25 03/21/25

7 3/16 - 3/29 03/31/25 04/04/25

8 3/30 - 4/12 04/11/25 04/17/24

9 4/13 - 4/26 04/28/25 05/02/25

10 4/27 - 5/10 05/12/25 05/16/25

11 5/11 - 5/24 05/23/25 5/30/2025**

12 5/25 - 6/7 06/09/25 06/13/25

13 6/8 - 6/21 06/23/25 06/27/25

14 6/22 - 7/5 07/07/25 07/11/25

15 7/6 - 7/19 07/21/25 07/25/25

16 7/20 - 8/2 08/04/25 08/08/25

17 8/3 - 8/16 08/18/25 08/22/25

18 8/17 - 8/30 08/29/25 09/05/25

19 8/31 - 9/13 09/15/25 09/19/25

20 9/14 - 9/27 09/29/25 10/03/25

21 9/28 - 10/11 10/13/25 Wed, 10/8/25 10/17/25

22 10/12 - 10/25 10/27/25 Wed, 10/22/25 10/31/2025**

23 10/26 - 11/8 11/07/25 Tues, 11/4/25 11/14/25

24 11/9 - 11/22 11/20/25 Mon, 11/17/25 11/26/25

25 11/23 - 12/6 12/08/25 Wed, 12/3/25 12/12/25

26 12/7 - 12/20 12/17/25 Fri, 12/12/25 12/23/25

Thursday & Friday November 27-28 2025

**Indicates 3rd check of the month. There will be no health deductions.

2025 Pay Schedule

Pay Period # Pay Period Dates
Timesheets Due 

12:00 PM
Payday

Reimbursements 

Due

2025 Holiday Schedule

New Year's Day Wednesday January 1, 2025

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday January 20, 2025

Police and Fire Shift FLSA Pay Weeks

Labor Day Monday September 1, 2025

Veteran's Day Tuesday November 11, 2025

Thanksgiving

Christmas Wed. Thur & Fri  Dec. 24, 25 & 26, 2025

Good Friday Friday April 18, 2025

Memorial Day Monday May 26, 2025

Independence Day Friday July 4, 2025

PLEASE NOTE DAYS HIGHLIGHTED ARE NOT THE NORMAL SCHEDULE




